
2026 Easton Youth & Collegiate Trophy Tournament
Lancaster Archery Academy (26EYCTT)
Lancaster (PA), From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Division Class

BER Bermuda
2 76D 8328 FRASER Braeden Recurve Cub Male
1 132A 8418 SMITH Elektra Recurve Junior Female

C_47 William Carrey University
1 40C 16093 GRISSOM Kyler Compound Collegiate Male

CAN Canada
2 75C 9291 RODRIGUEZ Jakub Barebow Cub Male
1 109A 9078 ZHAO Yijie Barebow Cadet Male
1 111D 8747 NELSON Bennett Compound Cub Male
1 77C 13874 SMITH Bryson Compound Cub Male
1 103A 14786 CHEN Xingfu Compound Cadet Male
1 101A 8628 DIPLOCK Oliver Compound Cadet Male
2 90A 14672 WALIA Ishaan Recurve Bowmen Male
1 130C 8703 MCNULTY Penelope Barebow Cub Female
1 99A 14351 CLARKSON Jorja Compound Cub Female
1 107A 8805 EDWARDS Samantha Taylor Compound Cadet Female
1 105A 9156 WOOD Victoria Compound Cadet Female
1 82D 13545 MAITREHENRY Mélodie Recurve Bowmen Female
1 86C 7993 SANTO Aubrey Recurve Bowmen Female
2 104D 9234 LAST Serenity Recurve Cadet Female
2 105D 8579 SOLEIMANI RAHJERDI Zeinab Recurve Cadet Female

COL COLOMBIA
2 21A 15610 KHAN-AREVALO Audrey Recurve Collegiate Female

PUR Puerto Rico
1 91D 13936 GALVEZ Sebastian Compound Bowmen Male
2 47D 13901 NEGRÓN DÍAZ Dereck Recurve Cub Male
1 121A 14085 CINTRÓN Dereck M. Recurve Junior Male
1 115A 13967 RIVERA Xavier Recurve Cadet Male
1 113A 13942 SANCHEZ Luis Recurve Cadet Male
1 111A 13907 SANDERS ROSARIO Edward K. Recurve Cadet Male
2 111C 13952 HERNANDEZ RAMOS Isabeliz Recurve Bowmen Female
1 70D 13948 MERCADO Meisha Recurve Cub Female
1 117A 13905 FIGUEROA DÍAZ Jeiliany Recurve Cadet Female
2 96D 13794 GONZALEZ Andrea Recurve Cadet Female
2 94D 15591 OCASIO Greetchen A Recurve Cadet Female
1 119A 14084 ORTIZ Dalián Recurve Cadet Female
2 95D 13954 ORTIZ KUILAN Yanicharit Recurve Cadet Female
2 97D 13957 RIOS SANTIAGO Rosalys Recurve Cadet Female

SVK SLOVAKIA
1 127B 14996 LELOVIČ Tomas Recurve Cadet Male

SWE Sweden
2 108A 14950 ROHLIN Ludvig Barebow Junior Male

US-AL USA - Alabama
2 119B 15509 BRAY Easton Basic Compound High School Male
2 104A 14602 DAVIS Brendan Compound Junior Male

US-AR USA - Arkansas
1 38A 11416 MOORE Annabelle Compound Collegiate Female

US-AZ USA - Arizona
1 103C 16045 TERRY Brody Compound Cub Male
2 101D 16046 TERRY Easton Compound Junior Male
2 103D 8468 KIPPES Abigail Recurve Junior Female
1 39C 16119 HOWARD Trinity Recurve Collegiate Female
2 102D 7858 FRANZONE Hailey Recurve Cadet Female
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US-CA USA - California
1 81D 14509 HUNG Boyan Compound Cub Male
1 130A 13759 QUIOCHO Caleb Compound Cadet Male
1 38B 14004 GRISWOLD Matthew Recurve Collegiate Male

US-CO USA - Colorado
2 48C 14686 FREVERT Wesley Barebow Bowmen Male
2 75D 14711 FREVERT Meadow Barebow Bowmen Female
1 37A 14010 REEDY Ava Barebow Collegiate Female
1 131A 13986 MARSHALL Emersyn Compound Junior Female
1 36A 14653 ROGERS Bailey Recurve Collegiate Female

US-CT USA - Connecticut
1 102C 14869 KRET Oscar Compound Cub Male
1 85C 14312 CHIZINSKI Greyson Recurve Bowmen Male
1 129C 15291 LIU Torris Recurve Bowmen Male
1 112C 15292 LIU Tyrone Recurve Bowmen Male
1 116D 9493 PESARIK Christian "Finn" Recurve Cub Male
2 103A 8609 GONSALVES-LONG Andrew Recurve Cadet Male
1 119B 15289 LIU Tommy Recurve Cadet Male
1 121B 9507 SHIN Ethan Recurve Cadet Male
2 91B 9105 SYMAN Dylan Recurve Cadet Male
1 103D 14079 HOLZE Skye Barebow Cub Female
2 93B 7868 OTAJAGIC Medina Barebow Junior Female
1 123B 14077 HOLZE Ivy Barebow Cadet Female
1 83C 8738 MEIGHEN Miranda Compound Bowmen Female
2 90B 10457 SHEPARD Zoe Compound Junior Female
2 78A 8463 BAUM Kayla Compound Cadet Female
1 117B 13985 CAYA Brooke Compound Cadet Female
1 115B 13988 JACOBSON Sydney Compound Cadet Female
1 132C 14365 MICHAUD Harper Recurve Cub Female
1 54D 14559 SMITH Makayla Recurve Cub Female
2 60C 14225 UNGER Emma Recurve Cub Female

US-DC USA - District of Columbia
1 61D 14581 BENSON Everest Barebow Bowmen Male
1 69D 10877 KUM Joshua Compound Cub Male
1 2B 13696 POST CHIQUILLO Mateo Recurve Collegiate Male
2 58D 15945 HOFFMAN Zara Recurve Cub Female

US-DE USA - Delaware
2 52C 11786 CHISENHALL Lexington Barebow Cub Male
2 56D 9479 BANZALI Michael Bowhunter Cub Male
2 99A 8699 FLEETWOOD Daniel Compound Cadet Male
2 101A 15458 EVERTS Morgan Barebow Junior Female
2 100A 7728 SPARPAGLIONE Abigail Barebow Junior Female
1 134C 13611 GOODALE Talia Bowhunter Cadet Female

US-FL USA - Florida
1 128A 13738 ALVAREZ-DEPNER Ari Compound Cub Male
1 72D 15288 GILBERT Bowen Compound Cub Male
1 26A 9086 ECKHOFF Julia Recurve Collegiate Female

US-GA USA - Georgia
2 9C 15023 DOSHI Aarush Barebow Collegiate Male
2 36C 10553 KUEBRICH Noel Barebow Collegiate Male
2 11C 10560 SAKAMURO Tokumo Barebow Collegiate Male
2 10C 10550 SCOTCH Calla Barebow Collegiate Male
2 13C 11596 TAKAYAMA Ryan Barebow Collegiate Male
2 12C 15021 WALDNER Spencer Barebow Collegiate Male
2 21C 15020 AHMAD Farhan Bowhunter Collegiate Male
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US-GA USA - Georgia
2 20C 16061 FRANKLIN Brent Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 19C 16062 JOHNSON Brad Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 107C 13694 HOLZMAN Martin Recurve Junior Male
2 7A 16063 ENGLISH Grant Recurve Collegiate Male
2 4C 10554 LEE Dongjae Recurve Collegiate Male
2 3C 15022 LIM Ramon Recurve Collegiate Male
2 7C 10559 ZHANG Tiansheng Recurve Collegiate Male
2 6C 10552 ZHAO Jimmy Recurve Collegiate Male
2 15C 16064 BRUNT Emily Barebow Collegiate Female
2 18C 15024 LI Joyce Barebow Collegiate Female
2 17C 16065 ROBICHAUX Jayla Barebow Collegiate Female
2 23C 16066 GADDY Ashleigh Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 22C 16067 ROBERTS Kirsten Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 114D 11989 BLAKE Melony Compound Bowmen Female
2 2C 10547 NAIR Athira Compound Collegiate Female

US-ID USA - Idaho
2 106B 14330 FONG Christopher Compound Cadet Male

US-IL USA - Illinois
1 133A 9765 COREY Benjamin Bowhunter Cadet Male
2 70D 15761 THOMPSON Robert Compound Cub Male
1 28D 15997 WEBER Jacob Compound Collegiate Male
1 29D 15156 GARCIA Monserrat Compound Collegiate Female

US-IN USA - Indiana
1 54C 15037 ROBERTS Trevor Bowhunter Cub Male
2 45C 15703 ROSS Colton Compound Cub Male
2 101C 15892 WEIDENBENNER Kade Compound Junior Male
1 37D 14908 MILNE Harrison Compound Collegiate Male
1 129B 9374 BURNETT Isaac Compound Cadet Male
2 59B 15702 ROSS Ethan Compound Cadet Male
2 118A 14841 MCCALL Autumn Basic Compound Middle School Female
2 40B 8232 ROSSOW Meredith Compound Collegiate Female

US-KS USA - Kansas
1 40C 16093 GRISSOM Kyler Compound Collegiate Male

US-KY USA - Kentucky
2 109B 13893 STEPHENS John Barebow Junior Male
2 15B 7796 COFFEY Kyle Barebow Collegiate Male
2 16B 15748 WILLIAMS LaQuann Barebow Collegiate Male
2 21B 15736 BURTTS Augustus Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 22B 15747 TIMMERMAN William Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 43D 11397 JEFFRIES Luke Compound Bowmen Male
2 68B 8517 MEYERS Spencer Compound Junior Male
2 4B 15737 CRAWFORD Keegan Compound Collegiate Male
2 1B 15743 PIPES Seth Compound Collegiate Male
2 42A 11597 DRURY Ethan Compound Cadet Male
2 64B 10115 JAMES Joshua Compound Cadet Male
2 77D 11580 JONES Dawson Recurve Cub Male
2 74B 11567 JUSTICE Jack Recurve Junior Male
2 9B 15739 JACKSON Zachary Recurve Collegiate Male
1 38D 9817 STARKS Keaton Matthew Recurve Collegiate Male
2 17B 15738 GODMAN Anastacia Barebow Collegiate Female
2 18B 15745 SAMPSON Maria Barebow Collegiate Female
2 78B 11054 COOK Christine Barebow Cadet Female
2 106D 9747 SMITH McKenna Barebow Cadet Female
2 51D 9341 PURYEAR Delana Bowhunter Cub Female
2 23B 15742 MCGUIRE Madeline Bowhunter Collegiate Female
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US-KY USA - Kentucky
1 134A 11975 STRATTON Maddison Bowhunter Cadet Female
1 55D 11398 JEFFRIES Lexi Compound Bowmen Female
2 12B 15735 BETTERSWORTH Micah Recurve Collegiate Female
2 72B 15723 COYLE Lilly Recurve Cadet Female
2 70B 13783 MAYNARD Anya Recurve Cadet Female

US-MA USA - Massachusetts
2 28C 14301 BYRNE Alex Barebow Collegiate Male
1 111B 8220 BHATIA Akshat Barebow Cadet Male
1 114C 7874 DELLEMONACHE Gino Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 110D 14080 HEDGE Owen Compound Bowmen Male
1 106C 8042 CARVALHO Dante Compound Cub Male
1 107B 9070 BAILEY Colin Compound Cadet Male
1 103B 13862 LIMANEK William Compound Cadet Male
1 105B 14772 MAMET Luke Compound Cadet Male
1 46C 13554 HONGIRAD Dolan Recurve Bowmen Male
2 107D 9929 SAMUELS Aaron Recurve Junior Male
2 3B 2806 TUTTLE Matthew Recurve Collegiate Male
1 96D 14185 LI Anna Barebow Bowmen Female
1 119C 14184 LI Ava Barebow Cub Female
1 113B 13864 PERCHAK Lillian Barebow Cadet Female
1 133C 14344 RYEA Paisley Bowhunter Bowmen Female
1 108D 13779 CASTANZA-SANDSTROM Logan Compound Bowmen Female
1 109B 9933 LAKOTA Morgan Compound Cadet Female

US-MD USA - Maryland
2 34D 10956 POLAND Tj Barebow Collegiate Male
2 116D 16014 SILER Sawyer Basic Compound Elementary School Male
2 36D 10906 MOSER Everett Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 122C 11220 SIMMONS Westin Compound Cub Male
1 95D 4705 ZENG James Compound Cub Male
2 75B 14011 FISHER Caleb Compound Cadet Male
1 118B 9429 KEYFAUVER Maddox Compound Cadet Male
1 120B 9399 TOOTHAKER Evan Compound Cadet Male
2 2B 9536 EGNA Emily Barebow Collegiate Female
1 62C 12738 ZENG Eva Compound Bowmen Female
1 124B 12035 GREGORY Hannah Compound Junior Female
1 122B 9150 HVOZDA Nikita Compound Cadet Female

US-ME USA - Maine
1 63C 15146 DUROCHER Ethan Recurve Bowmen Male
1 130B 8909 BABBIN Victoria Compound Cadet Female

US-MI USA - Michigan
1 31D 14009 HUBER Leland Compound Collegiate Male
2 105A 8067 SMATHERS Parker Compound Cadet Male
1 131B 13995 LEE Darren Recurve Cadet Male
2 76C 9961 CRANDALL Chloe Barebow Cub Female
2 94A 15028 DECHAMBEAU Carolina Bowhunter Cadet Female
2 92A 15171 KOOPMAN Melody Bowhunter Cadet Female
1 80D 8983 MILLS Kinsley Compound Cub Female
2 78D 11663 SMITH Klayre Compound Cadet Female
2 102C 11455 PARKS Arya Recurve Bowmen Female
2 90D 15074 KONRAD Rose Recurve Cub Female
1 33D 8096 GRONER Laura Recurve Collegiate Female
1 32D 14008 SEGARD Peyton Recurve Collegiate Female

US-MN USA - Minnesota
2 106A 14910 SAUNIER Chase Compound Cadet Male
1 1D 15165 PAN Yucen Recurve Collegiate Male
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US-MO USA - Missouri
2 5C 10771 DRAKE Leann Compound Collegiate Female

US-MS USA - Mississippi
2 96A 15125 HALE Phoebe Barebow Junior Female
2 95A 15122 TOLAR Averi Barebow Junior Female
2 97A 15124 COLEMAN Anastasia Bowhunter Junior Female
2 98A 15123 COLEMAN Charlotte Bowhunter Junior Female

US-MT USA - Montana
2 107B 15439 GREEMORE Mavrick Recurve Junior Male

US-NC USA - North Carolina
1 89D 14626 PLUNKETT Calvin Barebow Bowmen Male
2 39D 15654 GRIFFITH Cael Compound Collegiate Male
1 122A 11339 BISHOP Easton Compound Cadet Male
2 105C 15824 WALACHOWSKI Bartosz Compound Cadet Male
1 124A 13627 KILBY Anzlee Compound Cadet Female

US-NE USA - Nebraska
1 39B 14640 CANADAY Olivia Recurve Collegiate Female

US-NH USA - New Hampshire
1 81C 14152 BELLEROSE Elijah Compound Cub Male
1 132B 13547 CROWN Emma Barebow Cadet Female
2 104C 15087 ORLIK Anastasia Bowhunter Cadet Female
2 103C 13731 GRIGG Maddie Compound Cadet Female
1 70C 14153 FLECK Janell Recurve Cub Female

US-NJ USA - New Jersey
1 66D 10237 ARUN Karthic Barebow Bowmen Male
1 24B 15016 BEMBRY Kamdin Barebow Collegiate Male
1 23B 15009 DAVIS Andromeda Barebow Collegiate Male
2 35C 9968 GALAN Ethan Barebow Collegiate Male
1 22B 15015 WALTHER Dane Barebow Collegiate Male
2 47B 8750 SANJAY Pranav Barebow Cadet Male
1 104B 10738 SZYMANSKI Charlie Barebow Cadet Male
2 113B 16122 GREGIER Caleb Basic Compound Elementary School Male
2 115C 14757 SANCHEZ Colin Basic Compound Middle School Male
1 99C 9353 MYERS Levi Bowhunter Bowmen Male
2 70C 15445 NICHOLS Brayden Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 86D 10092 TIGHE Samuel Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 62D 9285 KIER Hunter Bowhunter Cub Male
1 106B 9352 MYERS Cash Bowhunter Cub Male
1 93C 10946 ROKUSKIE Gavin Bowhunter Cub Male
1 1B 15010 BARTON Quentin Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 9C 15011 BENEDICT Bradley Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 36B 15014 SCOFIELD Spencer Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 55B 15553 EDWARDS Matthew Bowhunter Cadet Male
2 53B 9470 KOCHAN James Bowhunter Cadet Male
2 51B 7881 MARESCA Matthew Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 112B 11499 MECOLI Jude Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 110B 15179 SUMMERVILLE Dylan Bowhunter Cadet Male
2 68D 15710 SHUSTER Briar Compound Bowmen Male
1 77D 13559 BILANCIA Nate Compound Cub Male
1 123D 9298 DORIO Christopher Compound Cub Male
1 132D 9985 MCAROY Robert Compound Cub Male
2 92D 15711 SHUSTER IV William Compound Cub Male
1 41C 14741 SINGER Asher Compound Cub Male
1 27B 15007 BAKLYCKI Jerry Compound Collegiate Male
1 34B 13446 COUGHLIN Keniven Compound Collegiate Male

5/17 Participant List group by Country - 20260122.161642-05:00



2026 Easton Youth & Collegiate Trophy Tournament
Lancaster Archery Academy (26EYCTT)
Lancaster (PA), From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Division Class

US-NJ USA - New Jersey
1 38C 10372 ROBINSON Robert Compound Collegiate Male
2 42C 15438 GUPTA Saarth Compound Cadet Male
1 44B 9970 WILKE Willem Compound Cadet Male
1 90D 9066 CHANG Blake Recurve Bowmen Male
1 120C 10782 GWAK Hanamel Recurve Bowmen Male
1 131D 9661 HU Daniel Recurve Bowmen Male
1 49C 9648 LIANG Andrew Recurve Bowmen Male
1 85D 9138 ONG Carter Recurve Bowmen Male
1 121C 6948 JAYARAMAN PURUSHOTHAMAN Pranav Aadhithya Recurve Cub Male
1 52B 9215 KIM Aiden Recurve Cub Male
1 105D 9136 ONG Connor Recurve Cub Male
1 75D 9701 RHEE Brandon Recurve Cub Male
1 86B 9478 BAE Aiden Recurve Junior Male
1 82B 9790 LEE Byron Recurve Junior Male
1 84B 7733 MUN Chanyoung Recurve Junior Male
1 8B 15220 ABER Sean Recurve Collegiate Male
1 10B 15008 AMIN Arjun Recurve Collegiate Male
1 9B 10522 APICELLA Jacob Recurve Collegiate Male
1 13B 15221 COLE Chase Recurve Collegiate Male
1 14B 15222 DIDSAPONG Sam Recurve Collegiate Male
1 12B 10520 HARNISHFEGER Ryan Recurve Collegiate Male
1 11B 10524 MCBURNEY Matthew Recurve Collegiate Male
1 15B 13451 SAWYER Ash Recurve Collegiate Male
1 7B 15226 VARELA-ALVAREZ Anthony Recurve Collegiate Male
1 64B 9065 CHANG Xavier Recurve Cadet Male
1 60B 9073 HARTANTO Christopher Recurve Cadet Male
1 58B 7458 JUNG Ethan Recurve Cadet Male
1 56B 9656 KIM David Recurve Cadet Male
1 62B 9015 KIM Nicholas Recurve Cadet Male
1 66B 4073 LEE Edbert Recurve Cadet Male
1 68B 6932 OH Daniel Recurve Cadet Male
1 98C 13717 SOLAI Nivrithi Barebow Bowmen Female
1 94D 11349 BALDWIN Peyton Barebow Cub Female
1 58D 13753 CHERNYSHOVA Iuliia Barebow Cub Female
1 102B 8284 WALLACE Emmalyn Barebow Cub Female
1 64C 15385 XU Hanna Barebow Cub Female
2 49B 10568 KATYAL Jodha Barebow Cadet Female
2 114D 15427 BILANCIA Elsie Basic Compound Elementary School Female
2 114B 14668 HEISELMAN Stefanie Basic Compound Elementary School Female
2 113C 15285 PICCIRILLO Zuzu Basic Compound Elementary School Female
2 116A 15581 WOLF Dax Basic Compound Elementary School Female
2 115B 15813 GUILIANA Nora Basic Compound Middle School Female
2 115A 15580 WOLF Willa Basic Compound Middle School Female
1 64D 8130 POWELL Kariann Bowhunter Bowmen Female
1 108B 9286 KIER Claire Bowhunter Cub Female
2 14C 15727 FREEMAN Oona Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 37B 15223 GAVRELL Emily Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 116B 11216 ERDOS Katherine Bowhunter Cadet Female
2 57B 10099 MELCHIORRE Abigail Bowhunter Cadet Female
1 114B 10384 RICHARDS Chelsie Bowhunter Cadet Female
1 79D 11679 COSENZO Liliana Compound Bowmen Female
2 109D 11056 HABINA Audrey Compound Bowmen Female
1 125C 9036 ARAKELIAN Faith Compound Cub Female
2 93C 10012 HUTCHISON Lucy Compound Cub Female
1 42B 8191 MCCABE Breonna Compound Cub Female
1 97D 9581 ROSSITER Jocelyn Compound Cub Female
2 33C 13452 CHAPMAN Delaney Compound Collegiate Female
1 6B 15198 EDWARDS Ashley Compound Collegiate Female
2 34C 9562 FULGHAM Amber Compound Collegiate Female
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US-NJ USA - New Jersey
1 4B 9861 HIGGINS Kazzandra Compound Collegiate Female
1 5B 15196 REMBOWSKI Veronika Compound Collegiate Female
1 50B 12153 CASTRO Madison Compound Cadet Female
1 46B 10086 RICCHIUTI Avery Compound Cadet Female
1 48B 8728 WASSALL Evelyn Compound Cadet Female
2 52D 15496 BONDOC Madeline Recurve Bowmen Female
1 104D 10781 GWAK Esther Recurve Bowmen Female
1 82C 8769 HWANG Marisol Recurve Bowmen Female
1 58C 15629 KIM Olivia Recurve Bowmen Female
1 125D 9055 LEE Iris Recurve Bowmen Female
1 83D 9669 LEE Zea Recurve Bowmen Female
1 79C 10955 GOODLIN Lenora Recurve Cub Female
1 92C 9978 HAN Audrey Recurve Cub Female
1 69C 7482 HWANG Sofie Recurve Cub Female
1 54B 9058 JOUNG Grace Recurve Cub Female
1 120D 5374 LEE Caitlyn Recurve Cub Female
1 123C 8696 LEE Paige Recurve Cub Female
1 96B 9450 KIM Ina Recurve Junior Female
1 90B 9523 KIM Natalie Recurve Junior Female
1 98B 10446 KOH Leslie Recurve Junior Female
1 92B 9053 KOO Evangeline Recurve Junior Female
1 88B 5408 SHAH Siena Recurve Junior Female
1 94B 9707 SON Eliana Recurve Junior Female
1 100B 9051 SOOHOO Luli Recurve Junior Female
2 45B 5375 YANG Felisha Recurve Junior Female
1 8C 15195 BROWN To'Niya Recurve Collegiate Female
1 20B 12601 LI Nina Recurve Collegiate Female
1 19B 15224 LINK Kendra Recurve Collegiate Female
1 21B 15225 MCGINTY Tabitha Recurve Collegiate Female
1 17B 11486 SMITH Kat Recurve Collegiate Female
1 18B 11484 TANNER Gianna Recurve Collegiate Female
2 44C 15358 BEGLEY Shelby Recurve Cadet Female
1 80B 9634 BREMNER Wyn Recurve Cadet Female
1 70B 6303 CHEN Katie Recurve Cadet Female
1 78B 9249 CHO Taylor Recurve Cadet Female
2 43C 12076 DEBOER Lilliana Recurve Cadet Female
1 74B 9299 LEE Amy Recurve Cadet Female
1 76B 9120 LEE Avery Recurve Cadet Female
1 72B 11858 PARK Janette Recurve Cadet Female

US-NM USA - New Mexico
2 107A 10895 GARCIA Sergio Compound Junior Male

US-NY USA - New York
1 49D 14855 LEWIN Caden Barebow Bowmen Male
2 66A 16026 BERMAN Orion Barebow Cadet Male
1 104C 13691 BARRAN Dylan Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 118D 14212 PENNEY Jayce Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 127D 14511 POYAOAN Elvin James Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 107D 15097 SCHROEDER Connor Bowhunter Bowmen Male
2 92C 15071 BEEMAN Cain Bowhunter Cub Male
1 88C 14563 BUSTILLO Liam Bowhunter Cub Male
1 122D 15083 KAUTZ Colton Bowhunter Cub Male
1 26D 15106 BAKOWSKI Christopher Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 21D 15107 BARNARD Bobby Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 20D 15108 BETRUS Jake Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 23D 15110 MATTHEWS Joseph Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 24D 15111 MOISES Devon Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 18D 15112 MOULTRUP Gabriel Bowhunter Collegiate Male
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US-NY USA - New York
1 19D 10437 WINTER Adam Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 22D 15113 WRIGHT Devin Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 67B 14666 FOSTER Anthony Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 69B 14753 SHELDON Ian Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 60C 13791 ARMSTRONG Miles Compound Bowmen Male
1 126D 14054 GULEY Graham Compound Bowmen Male
1 90C 11249 GULLO Luke Compound Bowmen Male
1 98D 14227 KNAPP Brady Compound Bowmen Male
1 78C 10035 LEFEVER Rory Compound Bowmen Male
2 100C 11624 NASH Cole Compound Bowmen Male
1 44D 14057 RACICOT Robert Compound Bowmen Male
1 100D 14058 ROBINSON Hunter Compound Bowmen Male
1 72C 14052 SOKOL Noah Compound Bowmen Male
2 66C 15734 BLISS Hunter Compound Cub Male
2 90C 11452 LESKA Jonathan Compound Cub Male
2 102B 15556 LOPICCOLO Dino Compound Cub Male
2 71B 11141 PFIITZE Aiden Compound Cub Male
1 43A 10427 RUPP Easton Compound Cub Male
1 41B 11654 SEGUINE Michael Compound Cub Male
1 55A 8405 WILSON Christian Compound Junior Male
1 39A 8942 CHEN Horus Compound Collegiate Male
1 3D 9011 KEANE Cooper Compound Collegiate Male
1 14A 9365 MERKEL Jacob Compound Collegiate Male
2 41C 8636 PETERSON Keller Compound Collegiate Male
1 4D 10438 STANTON Brandon Compound Collegiate Male
2 42B 10122 ALTERSON William Compound Cadet Male
1 49A 10077 BARNHART Alex Compound Cadet Male
2 43B 8475 CALVARUSO Cody Compound Cadet Male
1 53A 14448 HAUSMAN Lincoln Compound Cadet Male
1 51A 10845 INAMOTO Jasper Compound Cadet Male
1 47A 13514 MONDACA-WANG Aaron Compound Cadet Male
2 61D 7990 CHONG Ian Recurve Bowmen Male
2 71C 15796 KIM Roy Recurve Bowmen Male
2 63D 8466 LEE Ryan Recurve Bowmen Male
1 128C 8645 MCDERMOTT Nevin Recurve Bowmen Male
2 61B 11027 WANG Ayden Recurve Bowmen Male
2 49D 7989 CHONG Ethan Recurve Cub Male
1 94C 8597 DONG Sheldon Recurve Cub Male
2 69D 7902 FINN Jonah Recurve Cub Male
2 72C 13819 NELSON Austin Recurve Cub Male
2 46C 8129 PHAN Jaden Recurve Cub Male
1 57B 8740 KADAM Shaurya Recurve Junior Male
1 40D 13575 LIU Ryan Recurve Collegiate Male
1 133B 9101 CHANG Alexander Recurve Cadet Male
1 57A 8596 DONG Skyler Recurve Cadet Male
2 56A 8228 KIM Daniel Recurve Cadet Male
1 134B 9655 LEE William Recurve Cadet Male
1 41A 8644 MCDERMOTT Nolan Recurve Cadet Male
2 54A 8149 WAWORUNTU Jackson Recurve Cadet Male
1 107C 15201 RYZHOVA Alexandra Barebow Bowmen Female
1 65B 8558 KRAEGER Averi Barebow Junior Female
2 68A 16025 BERMAN Galaxy Barebow Cadet Female
1 63B 7910 TORNAY Maya Barebow Cadet Female
1 57D 10199 BRUNO Gabriella Bowhunter Bowmen Female
1 119D 13677 CUNNINGHAM Lana Bowhunter Bowmen Female
1 53C 11381 GAVENCAK Genevieve Bowhunter Bowmen Female
1 87C 10242 SCHAEFER Margaret Bowhunter Bowmen Female
1 44C 8835 SKUTHAN Victoria Bowhunter Bowmen Female
2 71D 9732 GRATTAN Liana Bowhunter Cub Female
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US-NY USA - New York
1 27D 10440 FAGAN Brianna Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 70A 15970 DODGE Ava Bowhunter Cadet Female
1 71B 8907 VIEIRO Brooklyn Bowhunter Cadet Female
1 113D 9586 MILLER Kylie Compound Bowmen Female
1 101C 14059 ROBINSON Lily Compound Bowmen Female
1 61C 14017 SCHADWILL Olivia Compound Bowmen Female
1 45A 15594 CONN Mia Compound Cub Female
1 76D 13798 HEIM Lillian Compound Cub Female
1 109D 10844 INAMOTO Fiona Compound Cub Female
2 55D 13807 QIU Avalin Compound Cub Female
1 65C 10241 SCHAEFER Lin Compound Cub Female
2 52A 15957 KHAN Fareya Compound Junior Female
2 50A 15815 LENNOX Madeleine Compound Junior Female
1 14C 11648 DESOUSA Giselle Compound Collegiate Female
1 8D 15109 GOW Madigan Compound Collegiate Female
1 13D 11643 MOORE Briana Compound Collegiate Female
1 6D 13768 WHITE Leoncia Compound Collegiate Female
1 9D 13767 WONG Cheryl Compound Collegiate Female
2 44B 9456 KIM Isabella Compound Cadet Female
2 46A 11623 NASH Abigail Compound Cadet Female
2 48A 15862 STASIULATIS Inés Compound Cadet Female
2 66D 7906 JORDAN June Recurve Bowmen Female
1 47C 13974 KHOURI Penelope Recurve Bowmen Female
2 57D 15797 KIM Leah Recurve Bowmen Female
1 110C 15505 BAE Choe Recurve Cub Female
1 74D 10792 BENGA Lara Recurve Cub Female
1 50D 15118 GENTRY Zoey Recurve Cub Female
1 46D 14142 GUERRERO Amelia Recurve Cub Female
2 62C 15586 HATTORI Hime Alina Recurve Cub Female
2 73B 7446 JUN Kaylee Recurve Cub Female
1 53D 14038 LEE Charlotte Recurve Cub Female
2 73C 14441 LEE Gabrielle Recurve Cub Female
2 27B 14853 ROMANO Christine Recurve Cub Female
1 61B 9063 HEBRADO Jada Recurve Junior Female
1 59B 8128 RAMIREZ Isabella Recurve Junior Female
1 14D 11639 AHN Michelle Recurve Collegiate Female
1 16D 11641 CHOI Eunice Recurve Collegiate Female
1 5D 11646 HAN Lillian Recurve Collegiate Female
1 3C 13766 KIM Isabella Recurve Collegiate Female
1 28A 11649 LIPSCOMB Alena Recurve Collegiate Female
1 11D 11640 ROSENFELD Emily Recurve Collegiate Female
1 15D 11644 SHIN Mia Recurve Collegiate Female
1 49B 14571 CRAMPE Isabelle Recurve Cadet Female
1 55B 9690 GUO Lian Recurve Cadet Female
2 64A 8691 HONG Susan Recurve Cadet Female
1 53B 9143 KIPPINS Melia Recurve Cadet Female
1 45B 9163 LEUNG Lily Recurve Cadet Female
1 47B 9692 LUO Sophie Recurve Cadet Female
1 43B 9401 POWERS Erika Recurve Cadet Female
1 51B 9441 TAN Esme Recurve Cadet Female
2 62A 9966 TSO Ji Young Recurve Cadet Female
2 58A 8529 XIONG ZiRu Shannon Recurve Cadet Female
2 60A 6583 ZHOU Madison Recurve Cadet Female

US-OH USA - Ohio
1 89B 14372 ROSSITER Max Barebow Junior Male
2 26A 8369 BRUMFIELD Dylan Barebow Collegiate Male
1 29C 16031 KENNEDY Gage Barebow Collegiate Male
2 23A 15615 ORMES Bronson Barebow Collegiate Male
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2026 Easton Youth & Collegiate Trophy Tournament
Lancaster Archery Academy (26EYCTT)
Lancaster (PA), From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Division Class

US-OH USA - Ohio
2 24A 15616 PODDEY Samuel Barebow Collegiate Male
2 25A 15619 STRICKLIN Braxton Barebow Collegiate Male
2 77B 15549 PHELPS II Adam Barebow Cadet Male
2 117B 15980 NUTTER Austyn Basic Compound Middle School Male
1 71C 8407 ADKINS Zachary Bowhunter Bowmen Male
2 32A 8372 BENNETT Nathan Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 31A 15606 CURRAN Adam Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 33C 8532 ELLSWORTH Wesley Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 30A 15613 MILLS Clayton Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 33A 15620 WHEELER John Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 34A 8363 WHITE Braydin Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 48C 10264 DAVIS Gabe Compound Cub Male
1 87B 9716 HITCHCOCK Wayne Compound Junior Male
2 24B 15604 BRADDOCK Parker Compound Collegiate Male
1 25C 10273 CRUM Parker Compound Collegiate Male
2 2A 8368 GREEN Colton Compound Collegiate Male
2 15A 15622 JACKSON Nathan Compound Collegiate Male
2 1A 15614 NEVITT Turner Compound Collegiate Male
2 3A 8362 REED Braden Compound Collegiate Male
2 4A 8507 RUSSELL Matthew Compound Collegiate Male
2 41B 8354 TONN-BOURG Ephraim Compound Collegiate Male
1 81B 8270 HEDRICK James Compound Cadet Male
1 79B 14823 PEYTON Chris Compound Cadet Male
1 77B 9432 PRYSI Laykin Compound Cadet Male
1 75B 9926 SCHWIETERMAN Hayden Compound Cadet Male
2 41A 15603 BOYD Tanner Recurve Collegiate Male
2 14A 15605 CLAYTON Daniel Recurve Collegiate Male
2 17A 12064 CLEMENTS Aric Recurve Collegiate Male
1 28C 11583 ORZEL Eddie Recurve Collegiate Male
2 18A 15621 SENAY Cameron Recurve Collegiate Male
2 16A 15618 SIEMILLER Tripp Recurve Collegiate Male
2 112A 10765 FLATEAU Kyu Recurve Cadet Male
2 74A 9381 ISINSKI Arya Barebow Bowmen Female
2 28A 8358 ABEL Madison Barebow Collegiate Female
2 29A 8816 DINGUS Alexandria Barebow Collegiate Female
1 32C 8888 ELLSWORTH Carlie Barebow Collegiate Female
1 31C 8788 HAWVERMALE Kelly Barebow Collegiate Female
1 30C 14074 LACROIX Jensen Barebow Collegiate Female
2 27A 15612 LEWIS Alyssa Barebow Collegiate Female
2 117A 14145 ALDEN Abigail Basic Compound Middle School Female
1 45D 10903 BACA Lily Bowhunter Bowmen Female
1 124D 14176 CARLYLE Swayze Bowhunter Bowmen Female
2 60D 16073 PIPER Willow Bowhunter Bowmen Female
2 50D 11912 STEPUK Zoey Bowhunter Cub Female
2 40A 8356 AVILES Alicia Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 35C 10902 BACA Aspen Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 39A 8355 CARD Dana Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 36C 13700 DOWNEY Dannika Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 1C 15607 FIELDS Ava Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 35A 8364 HURST Madison Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 38A 15624 JUSTICE Isabelle Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 37A 15611 LACY Hannah Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 34C 10832 LIVINGSTON Brooke Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 37C 8903 MARSH Alexandria Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 36A 8366 POLLARD Danielle Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 112D 15664 SHINA Siena Compound Bowmen Female
2 11A 15602 BERNAL Regina Compound Collegiate Female
2 12A 8310 BROOKOVER Kylee Compound Collegiate Female
2 8A 15623 GRAYSON Sophia Compound Collegiate Female
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2026 Easton Youth & Collegiate Trophy Tournament
Lancaster Archery Academy (26EYCTT)
Lancaster (PA), From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Division Class

US-OH USA - Ohio
2 10A 8365 METCALF Matteja Compound Collegiate Female
1 27C 6639 OSWALD Kaitlyn Compound Collegiate Female
1 26C 10374 REUTER Kelley Compound Collegiate Female
2 9A 8818 WOODS Zoe Compound Collegiate Female
2 13A 8352 WOOLDRIDGE Emalee Compound Collegiate Female
1 83B 16043 BOLING Kendra Compound Cadet Female
1 85B 10833 LIVINGSTON Reese Compound Cadet Female
2 110C 9775 STONE Madeleine Compound Cadet Female
2 19A 15608 GREGORIO Lea-Lynn Recurve Collegiate Female
2 20A 8370 NELSON Alyssa Recurve Collegiate Female
2 22A 15617 RODRIGUEZ Eleanor Recurve Collegiate Female

US-PA USA - Pennsylvania
1 52C 9887 ARORA Parth Barebow Bowmen Male
1 126C 14289 GRIGGS Abram Barebow Bowmen Male
1 73C 14290 GRIGGS Caleb Barebow Bowmen Male
1 106D 7767 HEDRICK Landon Barebow Bowmen Male
1 99D 14012 KALYANI Vivikth Barebow Bowmen Male
1 111C 10789 TADIMETI Viaan Barebow Bowmen Male
1 63D 7766 HEDRICK Logan Barebow Cub Male
1 71D 7765 HEDRICK Luke Barebow Cub Male
1 68D 11268 SCHULZE Noah Barebow Cub Male
2 25D 10683 MOHLER Andre Barebow Collegiate Male
1 18A 14938 MOSS Roman Barebow Collegiate Male
2 77A 7659 GREEN Jarvis L Barebow Cadet Male
2 118D 15750 JOHNSON Hunter Basic Compound Elementary School Male
2 118B 15485 LEITZEL Gary Basic Compound High School Male
2 50C 14759 AUSTIN Matthew Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 130D 14578 BENNEY Luke Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 105C 10434 BENTREM David A. Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 56C 10435 BENTREM Dean Bowhunter Bowmen Male
2 55C 14204 BORING Aaron Bowhunter Bowmen Male
2 64C 15410 BORING Nathan Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 116C 14544 FOTOVICH William Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 96C 14622 ISENBERG Eli Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 115D 14492 JARRUP Travis Bowhunter Bowmen Male
2 48D 16010 MANKOS Logan Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 117C 15443 SHURINA Avery Bowhunter Bowmen Male
2 59D 14609 SMITH Jase Bowhunter Bowmen Male
2 61C 8572 WENTZEL Abel Bowhunter Bowmen Male
2 109C 14202 BORING Marshal Bowhunter Cub Male
1 121D 13232 HOYT Holden Bowhunter Cub Male
2 68C 11206 SHOVLIN Michael Bowhunter Cub Male
2 106C 15697 WILLETT August Bowhunter Cub Male
1 24A 11913 ALBRIGHT Devin Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 12D 14932 BELL Asher Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 31D 13834 CAMBRA Austin Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 25A 14933 COSPER Brayden Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 23A 14934 CRUZ Dante Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 29D 13835 HANEY Jacob Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 30D 13869 HIBSHMAN Brady Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 27A 11922 HINOJOS Josiah Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 22A 11924 KEITER Casey Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 21A 15293 MASONE Dominic Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 29A 11929 OLENCHAK Anthony Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 30A 14941 SCARBOROUGH John Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 40B 14942 STOKES Kaden Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 31A 14943 TILLOTSON Rylan Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 104A 9694 BIGENHO Mark Bowhunter Cadet Male
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2026 Easton Youth & Collegiate Trophy Tournament
Lancaster Archery Academy (26EYCTT)
Lancaster (PA), From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Division Class

US-PA USA - Pennsylvania
1 112A 13877 DEMEK Austin Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 58A 14872 GREENWALT Dominick Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 110A 13889 LOVICH Easton Bowhunter Cadet Male
2 104B 13816 MAYS Holden Bowhunter Cadet Male
2 103B 15780 MENTZER Mason Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 102A 13832 MUCHNOK Luka Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 108A 14834 POORMAN Cooper Bowhunter Cadet Male
2 91A 2066 RINEER Cole Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 106A 10062 STAUFFER Grant Bowhunter Cadet Male
2 77C 7745 CRISAN Stephan Compound Bowmen Male
2 73D 15429 LEITCH Mason Compound Bowmen Male
1 87D 10499 MOYER Alexander Compound Bowmen Male
1 100C 15449 NAMEY Cruz Compound Bowmen Male
1 88D 12164 SEBRIGHT James Compound Bowmen Male
1 47D 11474 SELL Lucas Compound Bowmen Male
1 112D 15719 TEAGARDEN Gunner Compound Bowmen Male
2 108D 10245 TRESSLER Oliver Compound Bowmen Male
1 108C 2031 TRUITT Jackson Compound Bowmen Male
1 118C 11895 TUPTA Abram Compound Bowmen Male
2 112B 16057 BURKHOLDER James Compound Cub Male
2 53D 8761 LIGHTCAP Braxxton Compound Cub Male
1 84C 10303 MAXWELL Calvin Compound Cub Male
2 54C 13347 MCCANN Trent Compound Cub Male
1 41D 8610 MORECK Elliot Compound Cub Male
1 56D 15254 RICHARDS Levi Compound Cub Male
1 101D 9687 STAPE Kamden Compound Cub Male
1 66A 9844 OZTURK Emir Compound Junior Male
1 2A 14931 ANKNEY Collin Compound Collegiate Male
1 13A 14935 DELL Colby Compound Collegiate Male
1 17A 14936 ELAM Salvador Compound Collegiate Male
1 5A 11920 GUNSALLUS Emery Compound Collegiate Male
1 1A 14940 ROYS Tayton Compound Collegiate Male
2 22D 14459 SPOLSKY Andy Compound Collegiate Male
1 15A 14946 YOUNDT Cannon Compound Collegiate Male
1 56A 8963 AYERS Alden Compound Cadet Male
2 66B 10359 DELIKAT Lucas Compound Cadet Male
2 47A 8090 KEIFFER Michael Compound Cadet Male
2 45A 11445 LEET Luxton Compound Cadet Male
2 58C 11444 LINDERMAN Grayson Compound Cadet Male
1 54A 5659 MCGRAIL-PEASLEY Seamus Compound Cadet Male
1 42A 8902 MUIR William Compound Cadet Male
1 50A 8694 SPARKS Brody Compound Cadet Male
1 48A 8631 SULTER Noah Compound Cadet Male
2 43A 11604 TRIVETTE Hunter Compound Cadet Male
1 46A 14629 WADSWORTH Hunter Compound Cadet Male
1 52A 9857 WEBB Brody Compound Cadet Male
1 44A 659 WENTZEL Logan Compound Cadet Male
1 50C 13308 LI Eric Recurve Bowmen Male
2 91D 9170 MAXWELL Connor Recurve Bowmen Male
2 49C 15248 YUE Yangming Recurve Bowmen Male
1 97C 10340 LI Jason Recurve Cub Male
1 76A 9384 SHEN Jason Recurve Cub Male
2 54D 9411 WANG Leo Recurve Cub Male
1 67D 13629 XIAO Luke Recurve Cub Male
2 47C 5851 ZEIDERS Eli Recurve Cub Male
2 101B 9273 ZHU Jeremy Recurve Cub Male
2 73A 11536 BOWEN Alexander Recurve Junior Male
1 2D 14937 GOLDRING Cooper Recurve Collegiate Male
1 4A 11373 KIM Miles Recurve Collegiate Male
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2026 Easton Youth & Collegiate Trophy Tournament
Lancaster Archery Academy (26EYCTT)
Lancaster (PA), From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Division Class

US-PA USA - Pennsylvania
2 24D 13836 LEI Ziting Recurve Collegiate Male
1 6A 15313 XU Kyle Recurve Collegiate Male
1 84A 10382 ARCANGELO Joey Recurve Cadet Male
1 86A 9433 BECKER Nathan Recurve Cadet Male
1 88A 13384 GIACHERO Milo Recurve Cadet Male
2 63A 10410 LIN Timothy Recurve Cadet Male
1 82A 7757 PUTUMBAKA Yuvan Recurve Cadet Male
2 65A 9657 SHI Warren Recurve Cadet Male
1 80A 8733 XU Ethan Recurve Cadet Male
2 44A 11691 LESSIG Ana Barebow Bowmen Female
2 67C 11690 LESSIG Grace Barebow Cub Female
1 129D 6565 ZIMMERMAN Alexi Barebow Cub Female
1 78A 7730 DIGIACOMO Jamie Barebow Junior Female
2 26D 15806 DAVALOS Gabriela Barebow Collegiate Female
1 20A 11919 GRUODIS Liz Barebow Collegiate Female
1 19A 15327 KONG Nicholas Barebow Collegiate Female
2 27D 15847 SNYDER Isabella Barebow Collegiate Female
2 28D 15803 WAGNER Kassandra Barebow Collegiate Female
2 108B 1714 PAUL Riley Barebow Cadet Female
2 110A 8553 SMITH Delia Barebow Cadet Female
2 111B 702 ZEIDERS Isobel Barebow Cadet Female
2 119A 15800 RUSSELL Zoe Basic Compound High School Female
2 119C 14970 ZIMMERMAN Kaylee Basic Compound High School Female
2 118C 15749 JOHNSON Hayden Basic Compound Middle School Female
2 119D 15486 LEITZEL Madalyn Basic Compound Middle School Female
2 69C 9168 MANKOS Mackenzie Bowhunter Bowmen Female
2 93D 11229 MENTZER Erica Bowhunter Bowmen Female
1 117D 14751 MORTON Hadley Bowhunter Bowmen Female
1 67C 10503 REIMAN Emily Bowhunter Bowmen Female
2 53C 10076 CRAM Sophia Bowhunter Cub Female
1 98A 14750 MORTON McKenna Bowhunter Cub Female
2 62D 11603 MYERS Sawyer Bowhunter Cub Female
2 99B 3830 MEEKER Kaylee Bowhunter Junior Female
1 120A 10433 ROBERTS Grace Bowhunter Junior Female
2 32D 15721 GOLDBACH Lily Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 34A 10272 HIBBLER Samantha Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 33D 10891 MCLAUGHLIN Emily Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 32A 14939 PENNER Hailey Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 35A 15295 SIMON Lauren Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 33A 14945 WATSON Madison Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 96B 10075 CRAM Alexis Bowhunter Cadet Female
2 97B 14496 DEWITT Sabrina Bowhunter Cadet Female
1 114A 14543 FOTOVICH Teresa Bowhunter Cadet Female
1 116A 2867 HIBBLER Kassandra Bowhunter Cadet Female
2 93A 9242 KOONS Lilly Bowhunter Cadet Female
2 95B 15781 MCCLEAF Sydney Bowhunter Cadet Female
2 94B 10029 MITTEN Kaylin Bowhunter Cadet Female
2 98B 15255 RICHARDS Sydney Bowhunter Cadet Female
1 118A 10070 WEIMER Fiona Bowhunter Cadet Female
2 65D 8095 KEIFFER Tristyn Compound Bowmen Female
1 128D 14231 MA Tianle Compound Bowmen Female
1 75C 14235 MARTINEZ Rebecca Compound Bowmen Female
2 45D 9937 NEILSON Lily Compound Bowmen Female
1 93D 14379 NIGHTINGALE Piper Compound Bowmen Female
2 110D 7656 THOMAS Darby Compound Bowmen Female
2 91C 5746 WOOD Mia Compound Bowmen Female
1 42D 10133 ANDERSEN Abby Compound Cub Female
2 65C 14497 DEWITT Catrina Compound Cub Female
1 65D 7276 HALL Caitlyn Compound Cub Female
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2026 Easton Youth & Collegiate Trophy Tournament
Lancaster Archery Academy (26EYCTT)
Lancaster (PA), From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Division Class

US-PA USA - Pennsylvania
2 74C 11228 MENTZER Kara Compound Cub Female
2 60B 1711 MILLER Kali Compound Cub Female
2 112C 1801 ORRIS Olivia Compound Cub Female
1 68C 2435 SANAGURSKY Olivia Compound Cub Female
1 73D 9255 YOUNG Samantha Compound Cub Female
2 59A 15418 COMBS Kayla Compound Junior Female
2 61A 10082 MINCIN Isabella Compound Junior Female
1 74A 9425 MORRIS Nicole Compound Junior Female
1 72A 5849 RYAN Kelsey Compound Junior Female
1 68A 9118 THOMAS Anna Compound Junior Female
1 70A 7366 WINN Kendyl Compound Junior Female
1 12A 14352 BAIRD Victoria Compound Collegiate Female
1 11A 6508 BUTZ Rachel Compound Collegiate Female
1 9A 15290 MUSE Ruby Compound Collegiate Female
1 10A 16125 PARKER Haylee Compound Collegiate Female
2 23D 9537 REPSHER Madelyn Compound Collegiate Female
1 8A 15294 SNEED Shannon Compound Collegiate Female
1 7A 9296 WINCE Natalie Compound Collegiate Female
2 57A 10024 ACKERMAN Sarah Compound Cadet Female
1 64A 14561 CULLEY Taylor Compound Cadet Female
1 62A 8897 ESCHBACH Alexandria Compound Cadet Female
1 100A 6213 FOLLIN Alexis Compound Cadet Female
1 60A 8649 GRAY Paige Compound Cadet Female
2 49A 9241 KOONS Kylee Compound Cadet Female
2 51A 1710 MILLER Taylor Compound Cadet Female
2 55A 8009 SLUSSER Alivia Compound Cadet Female
2 53A 11038 SWEITZER Lilly Compound Cadet Female
1 115C 13469 HSU Jennifer Recurve Bowmen Female
2 63C 3602 MILLER Savannah Recurve Bowmen Female
1 51C 13146 SCHMIDT Alsten Recurve Bowmen Female
2 100D 9540 ZHUANG Ella Recurve Bowmen Female
2 78C 9812 ANUSH Swara Recurve Cub Female
1 76C 9632 BAKER Catherine Recurve Cub Female
2 67D 9636 CHOU Ellie Recurve Cub Female
2 46D 9457 LIN Bella Recurve Cub Female
1 91C 7641 YANG Audrey Recurve Cub Female
1 102D 8534 ZHAO Selina Recurve Cub Female
2 75A 14472 RIOS Fernanda Recurve Junior Female
1 16A 15296 BUTCHY Norah Recurve Collegiate Female
1 3A 15328 MU Arianna Recurve Collegiate Female
1 94A 14431 GONZALEZ-RIVAS Montserrat Recurve Cadet Female
1 96A 9404 LU Shannen Recurve Cadet Female
2 69A 7045 NYER Nola Recurve Cadet Female
1 92A 11955 OUTLY Natalie Recurve Cadet Female
2 67A 9348 SHI Joy Recurve Cadet Female
2 71A 9416 SHI Vivian Recurve Cadet Female
1 90A 9528 YUAN Cherri Recurve Cadet Female

US-RI USA - Rhode Island
1 48D 13599 LYONS Penelope Compound Cub Female
2 76B 1661 LAWHEAD Makena Compound Cadet Female

US-SC USA - South Carolina
2 37D 9271 BENTON Keegan Barebow Collegiate Male
2 111A 11609 JONES Cayden Compound Cub Male
2 102A 11608 JONES Cj Compound Cadet Male
2 38D 15792 STARCHER Kai Barebow Collegiate Female
2 56C 11610 JONES Cameran Compound Bowmen Female
2 111D 14303 MCKINSTRY Sadie Recurve Cub Female
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2026 Easton Youth & Collegiate Trophy Tournament
Lancaster Archery Academy (26EYCTT)
Lancaster (PA), From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Division Class

US-TN USA - Tennessee
1 129A 14887 STAMPORT Sarila Bowhunter Cadet Female

US-TX USA - Texas
1 74C 14208 SCHOENEBERG Nathan Barebow Cub Male
1 128B 14495 LAMENSDORF Sykes Barebow Cadet Male
1 42C 14209 SCHOENEBERG Laura Barebow Bowmen Female
1 40A 14198 JENTSCH Sarah Kate (SK) Barebow Collegiate Female
1 126B 14722 ELLENSOHN Keelie Compound Cadet Female
2 92B 14305 ARYA Nivriti Recurve Cadet Female
2 96C 14638 FISK Taiylor Recurve Cadet Female
2 94C 15257 HWANG Sarah Recurve Cadet Female
2 95C 15372 YI Madelyn Recurve Cadet Female

US-VA USA - Virginia
1 22C 11118 GRAHAM Ryan Barebow Collegiate Male
1 21C 15346 JOHNSON Cale Barebow Collegiate Male
1 20C 11780 PAYNE Anson Barebow Collegiate Male
2 114C 15744 MASCI Christian Basic Compound High School Male
2 113A 15746 MASCI Luca Basic Compound Middle School Male
1 57C 14573 RIGNEY Easton Bowhunter Bowmen Male
2 57C 10917 COOK Cj Bowhunter Cub Male
1 28B 14800 BOWNE Jack Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 30B 15349 BRADLEY Connor Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 38C 10687 BROWN Hunter Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 39C 15724 GOCHENOUR Ethan Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 31B 15341 HANSON Junior Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 26B 11775 PLUFF Adam Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 29B 15348 TEAGUE Hayden Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 25B 14799 VENNITTI Colin Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 3B 11778 WILKINS Nathan Bowhunter Collegiate Male
1 83A 14899 WINEBARGER Jedd Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 55C 13945 BARRY Kellan Compound Bowmen Male
2 64D 15265 BROUGHTON Timothy Compound Cub Male
2 74D 14457 PLOETNER Patrick Compound Cub Male
1 127C 14777 SMITH Hunter Compound Cub Male
1 69A 8458 KISS Aaron Compound Junior Male
1 1C 11113 BARNISKIS Ian Compound Collegiate Male
1 2C 15342 HEARD Shane Compound Collegiate Male
1 16C 11770 HILL Trevor Compound Collegiate Male
1 33B 15347 LYNN Ryan Compound Collegiate Male
1 17D 14792 SUSEN Ryan Compound Collegiate Male
1 15C 11112 VINES III John Mason Compound Collegiate Male
1 61A 11969 BASS Jacob Compound Cadet Male
2 42D 8848 CARLTON Hunter Compound Cadet Male
1 63A 14361 HOOK Luke Compound Cadet Male
1 59A 14196 MAYNARD Connor Compound Cadet Male
2 43D 14456 PLOETNER Andrew Compound Cadet Male
1 71A 8792 CHANG Caleb Recurve Cub Male
1 84D 8665 KIM Henry Recurve Cub Male
1 12C 11108 DELLO RUSSO Keilan Recurve Collegiate Male
1 13C 14801 FERGUSON Gavin Recurve Collegiate Male
1 7D 11109 HARRISON Alex Recurve Collegiate Male
1 6C 15345 HUNTER Samuel Recurve Collegiate Male
1 4C 14803 SUN Joshua Recurve Collegiate Male
2 52B 11131 CHOI Alexander Recurve Cadet Male
2 54B 10736 CHOI Mason Recurve Cadet Male
2 50B 13674 TRINIDAD Adrian Recurve Cadet Male
2 37C 11831 ALLEN Destiny Barebow Collegiate Female
1 23C 11769 HAMILTON Chloe Barebow Collegiate Female

15/17 Participant List group by Country - 20260122.161642-05:00



2026 Easton Youth & Collegiate Trophy Tournament
Lancaster Archery Academy (26EYCTT)
Lancaster (PA), From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Division Class

US-VA USA - Virginia
1 24C 14805 ROLO Sofi Barebow Collegiate Female
2 58B 10059 DUNNAVANT Kristin Barebow Cadet Female
1 89C 8515 JACKSON Mia Bowhunter Cub Female
1 81A 14147 SCOTT Lilah Bowhunter Cub Female
1 5C 11764 CASSADY Kayla Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 32B 11768 COMER Alexi Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 59C 14774 BAGGETT Allie Compound Bowmen Female
1 78D 11402 STILTNER Ellie Compound Bowmen Female
1 10C 15344 HOUSEPIAN Emily Compound Collegiate Female
1 11C 11776 POULLATH Rylee Compound Collegiate Female
1 16B 11115 ROGERS Leanne Compound Collegiate Female
1 35B 14798 TOOTHAKER Aubrey Compound Collegiate Female
1 7C 11116 TOOTHAKER Lindsay Compound Collegiate Female
2 48B 8714 BEACHUM Maggie Compound Cadet Female
1 65A 10804 BURKEPILE Cadence Compound Cadet Female
2 44D 10259 DOHRENWEND Kaitlyn Compound Cadet Female
2 46B 15402 JAMERSON Gloria Compound Cadet Female
1 67A 9395 MORRIS Kolby Compound Cadet Female
1 124C 13925 CAMPBELL Libby Recurve Cub Female
1 45C 8182 KIM Grace Hye-rin Recurve Cub Female
1 92D 14023 USUKHBAYAR Anu Recurve Cub Female
1 79A 9033 AHN Elizabeth Recurve Junior Female
1 17C 11110 BEESE Sara Recurve Collegiate Female
1 18C 15343 HOUPT Sarah Recurve Collegiate Female
1 19C 14802 ROSS Emma Recurve Collegiate Female
1 73A 8180 KIM Ae-rin J. Recurve Cadet Female
1 75A 9029 KIM Yuree Recurve Cadet Female
1 77A 9920 MOON Rachael Recurve Cadet Female
2 56B 15322 SWENSON Eleanor Recurve Cadet Female

US-VT USA - Vermont
1 52D 13667 RODRIGUEZ Evan Compound Bowmen Male
1 91B 9122 BOURDEAU Caleb Compound Cub Male
1 36D 7919 SULLIVAN Isaac Compound Collegiate Male
2 51C 8433 COOKSON Coen Compound Cadet Male
1 95B 13720 DANAHER Noah Compound Cadet Male
1 93B 8956 SNYDER Keegan Compound Cadet Male
1 60D 8661 HOAGUE Tristan Recurve Cub Male
1 95C 8523 MORRISON Cassidy Compound Cub Female
1 97B 8014 DUHAMEL Cicely Compound Cadet Female
1 99B 7961 FRENCH Emma Compound Cadet Female
1 101B 13718 LOUCKS Annika Recurve Cadet Female

US-WA USA - Washington
2 108C 14692 SANTOS Sienna Barebow Junior Female

US-WI USA - Wisconsin
1 80C 14969 CULLEN Nash Bowhunter Bowmen Male
1 125A 16052 MAYER Isaac Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 59D 14724 LOOFBORO Mason Compound Bowmen Male
1 113C 14968 CULLEN Diezel Compound Cub Male
2 98C 13918 CONLON Carter Compound Cadet Male
2 97C 8973 CROTTY Chase Compound Cadet Male
1 123A 9957 TANTIVIVAT Davin Compound Cadet Male
2 40D 10996 GRISSMAN Aria Compound Collegiate Female
2 99C 10653 REED Jadan Compound Cadet Female

US-WV USA - West Virginia
1 35D 11705 TAKARSH Carter Barebow Collegiate Male
1 51D 10770 HART Ty Bowhunter Cub Male
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2026 Easton Youth & Collegiate Trophy Tournament
Lancaster Archery Academy (26EYCTT)
Lancaster (PA), From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Division Class

US-WV USA - West Virginia
1 93A 10131 TICHENOR Archer Bowhunter Cub Male
2 63B 10194 WINEBRENNER Jack Bowhunter Cub Male
2 18D 11748 HARPER Nate Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 17D 11747 JONES Caden Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 76A 14699 HART Tristan Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 97A 14976 OSBORNE Kyle Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 95A 10130 TICHENOR Ashton Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 66C 11595 POOLE Jaxon Compound Bowmen Male
1 131C 11589 SCHNOPP Fisher Compound Bowmen Male
2 15D 15814 DRAUGHON Griffin Compound Collegiate Male
2 4D 15172 GAREY Sam Compound Collegiate Male
2 1D 11749 JOBE Tate Compound Collegiate Male
1 34D 10051 MAY Joshua Compound Collegiate Male
2 3D 15177 MITCHELL James Compound Collegiate Male
1 87A 9319 GOOSMAN Jayden Compound Cadet Male
1 89A 10053 MAY Jackson Compound Cadet Male
1 85A 11588 SCHNOPP Easton Compound Cadet Male
2 72A 9964 TINGLER Brennen Compound Cadet Male
2 10D 15174 BROOKS Rylan Recurve Collegiate Male
2 12D 11751 DINAPOLI Jack Recurve Collegiate Male
2 11D 11754 WHALEN Kole Recurve Collegiate Male
2 2D 15173 BOND Anna Barebow Collegiate Female
2 16D 15175 JOHNSON Lindsey Barebow Collegiate Female
2 116C 6073 CAYNOR Annabelle Basic Compound High School Female
2 117D 15441 CHANDLER Elizabeth Basic Compound High School Female
2 116B 15514 CRISLIP Patience Basic Compound High School Female
2 117C 11945 FOLEY Alayna Basic Compound High School Female
2 115D 6074 CAYNOR Sarah Basic Compound Middle School Female
2 21D 11744 HALDEMAN Cassie Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 20D 11737 WILLIS Emma Bowhunter Collegiate Female
2 19D 11743 WRIGHT Dana Bowhunter Collegiate Female
1 43C 11590 SCHNOPP Paisley Compound Cub Female
2 7D 10679 BENAVIDEZ Aubrie Compound Collegiate Female
2 8D 11741 RATZ Lydia Compound Collegiate Female
2 9D 16096 SHEARIER Anna Compound Collegiate Female
2 6D 15176 SWANGER Carson Compound Collegiate Female
2 5D 10682 THARP Marra Compound Collegiate Female
1 91A 10769 HART Skylar Compound Cadet Female
2 72D 16078 MALONE Whitney Compound Cadet Female
2 14D 11759 HOWARD Anna Recurve Collegiate Female
2 13D 11746 MAYER Kennadi Recurve Collegiate Female

USA United States of America
2 6B 8630 SCHAIBLE Anthony Bowhunter Collegiate Male
2 99D 15688 LAWRENCE Tyler Bowhunter Cadet Male
1 125B 14181 MALOY Aiden Compound Cadet Male
2 98D 14784 WALDRON James Compound Cadet Male
1 39D 15161 DEMAIO Jenna Barebow Collegiate Female
1 109C 15209 AQUILINO Audrie Bowhunter Bowmen Female
2 59C 13839 RUMBAUGH Reba Bowhunter Bowmen Female
2 100B 15340 GODFREY Madison Bowhunter Junior Female
2 65B 8000 O'BRIEN Ella Compound Junior Female
2 62B 15457 DAY Cj Compound Cadet Female
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